
Route 78: Sundance - Chaparral
What Happened To:

14

11
12

52

153
75

11
12

167

194

102

11
12

11
12

M
acleod TR S

Shaw
ville BV SE

Sun Valley BV SE

M
id

pa
rk

 D
R 

SE

162 AV SE

52

Sheri� King ST SW

Sunm
ills D

R SE

Su
nl

ak
e 

RD
 S

E
Sun Lake RD SE

194
167

78

78

78

78

78

78

Sunmills DR SE

Su
nm

ills DR SE

Chaparral DR S E

Chaparral BV SEChapala WY

Ch
ap

al
a D

R S

E

C
ha

pa
rra

l D
R SE

194 AV SE

78

78
78

78

78

11  12  14  52  75  78
102  153  194

Somerset

Silverado BV SW

Silverado Skies DR

Silverado WY SE

Belmont BV SE

78

15314

78
Sundance/ Chaparral
Peak/O�-Peak: 18/30 min
Span: Until 25:00

CTrain Line

CTrain Station

Intersecting Route

Legend

78 Former Route 78

11  12  52 102 
Shawnessy


